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51
83
11
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24
39

18
77
71
81
20

23
41
62
68
76
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29
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10
98
58
69
40
30
26
12
13
19
82
91
21
37
47

First Name
XAPAAAMIMOZX
BAZIAEIOZ
AMBPOZIOX
Mwpyog
Konstantinos
Tsonio
Atanaska
XPHZTOZ
Antonios
DIMITRIS
Ocoxapng
EuoTabiog
MIXAAHZ
AMOZTOANOZ
OQMAZ
APOSTOLOS
AHMHTPHZ
Adriana
XOYZEIN
loanna
HEXMET
MIAENA
Dimitris
TaotoéyAou
Anastasios
loannis
Dimitra
KwvaoTavTivog

SPYRIDON
KONSTANTINO
S

Georgios
AIONHZHZ
FEQPTIOZ
HPAKAHZ
AGANAZIOX

KQNZTANTINO
>

ANAZTAZIOX
KwvoTdvTia
KwvaoTavriva
TZEMALI
OZIMAN
George
AEZMOINA
AIONYZIOZ
2TTUpOg
loannis
XPHZTOZ
ANAZTAZIA
Mapaokeun
NTENHZ
Moustafa
rNQProx
NIKOAAOZ
EYAITEAIA
Filip
Zageipia
Mavayiwtng
KQNZTANTINA
ATm6oTOAOG
Mapia
METIN
IQANNHZ
KQITAZ
MOYPAT
Myrsini

Last Name
BOYAKOZ
TIMOAAAEZHZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ
Padng

Mytafidis

Penev

Atanasova
BPIZAX
NIKOLOPOULOS
FOUKAS
Moupartidng
keBpekng
AITEAONOYAOZ
OPTAZIAHZ
KAIZIAHZ
GKOUSTOUDIS
NAAMMOANTHZ
Droudaki
KAMMEP AMET
Chatzirafailidou
IUTTPOM
BEAKOBA
Sidiropoulos
FIANNHZ
Markoulidis
Simou
Chatzimimikou
MaoBavtng
KARAPANAGIOTIS

Sonidis
ANE=ZIAAHZ
TATZHZ
MAZXATIANNIAHZ
AEBETZHX
MIXOMNOYAOZ

KAPAMANATIQTIAHZ
ZTepyiou
KadoyAou
SAMPAN
OZMANOIAOY
Filippidis
MMAOYKOY
MOYPATIAHZ
Kokkividng
Sidiropoulos
KOYBATZHX
KAPAMIMAIAIAOY
KapaBeAidou
KAMENIAHZ
Chasan
MAKPIAHZ
MMOAANTOYMHZ
OEOAQPOY
Chukarov

Mixou

Boyiatig
ZKOYAAPITKH
EuBupiou
MixanAidou

NTELI CHOUSEIN
MHTPAKHZ
XATZHIEQPTIOY
TZAOYZ

Gounari

CAT

FENIKH ANAPQN
FENIKH ANAPQN
FENIKH ANAPQN
M 21-39

M 20

M 50+

FENIKH I'YNAIKQN
M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

M 50+

M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

M 50+

M 50+

M 50+

M 40 - 49

M 21-39

FENIKH IT'YNAIKQN
M 40 - 49

FENIKH I'YNAIKQN
M 21-39

F 40-49

M 21-39

M 50+

M 40 - 49

M 40 - 49

F 40-49

M 50+

M 20

M 21-39
M 21-39
M 21-39
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49

M 50+

F 50+
F21-39
M 21-39
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
F21-39
M 21-39
M 21-39
M 50+

M 21-39
F21-39
F 40-49
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
M 40 - 49
F 40-49
M 50+

F 50+

M 50+

F 40-49
M 50+

F 40-49
M 21-39
M 50+

M 50+

M 40 - 49
F 20
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BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT
BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT

BAREFOOT

TEAM/CLUB

APOMEAZ ©PAKHZ/LongDistanceRunningProject

>AY BOAOY
ZAYBOAOY

Green Foot

Green Foot

>AY BONOY

Rodopi runners

XANTHI RUNNERS/CLAIN MAIN RUNNERS

RODOPI RUNNERS
RODOPI RUNNERS

XANTHI RUNNERS-CLAIN MAIN RUNNERS

ZYANOr Oz APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIAKIZ
>AY TPEBENQN

Akis Anagnostou Running Team

>X0O KABANAZ

A.0.XPYZOYMOAHZ
Interval Team

Sdyth

ZAYN

ZAY TPEBENQN

MOAYNIKHZ APAMAZ

Apopéag Opdkng

ZYAAOT OZ ANTIZOAIPIZHZ APAMAL
ECHINOS RUN

ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM

Xanthi runners

ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM

ZAY TPEBENQN

Xanthi Runners - Clain Main
Xanthi Runners - Clain Main

ECHINOS RUN

MPQTEAZ AAEZANAPOYTMOAHZ
CLAIN MAIN

Rodopirunners

NET TIME
38m 30s
42m 49s
43m 14s
43m 57s
44m 44s
44m 55s
45m 20s
46m 45s
47m 5s
47m 34s
47m 56s
48m 3s
48m 20s
50m 39s
50m 40s
51m 15s
52m
52m 16s
52m 39s
52m 44s
53m 22s
53m 50s
54m 6s
54m 23s
54m 27s
54m 30s
54m 34s
54m 36s
55m 5s

55m 33s
56m 31s
56m 35s
56m 38s
56m 48s
57m 42s

57m 52s

57m 59s

58m 37s

58m 47s

58m 51s

58m 55s

59m 10s

59m 45s

59m 59s

1h Om 31s
1h 1m 2s

1h 1m 3s

1h 1m 36s
1h 2m 44s
1h 2m 45s
1h 2m 49s
1h4m 27s
1h 4m 29s
1h4m 41s
1h 5m 1s

1h 5m 10s
1h 6m 3s

1h 6m 6s

1h 6m 58s
1h 7m 19s
1h 7m 46s
1h 8m

1h 8m 15s
1h 8m 22s
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

88
44
89
59
54
22

27
97
96
70
102
101
16
90
74
36
42

31
50
56
60
105
61
35
25
85
100
32
86

38
45
52
64
65
87
92
93

First Name
AITEAIKH
ANEZANAPOZ
XpioTiava
Konstantinos
XAPAANAMIMOZX
EAZA
AnuiTeng
XPHZTOZ
ANE=ANAPA
AAE=ZANAPOZX
2ZTéNIOG
NAKHZ
BAAZHZ
PETZEN
Xapd

Kupiakn
MOUSTAFA
Michat
(MixaAng)
AMOZTOANOZ
MAPIA
DOOYPKAN
ANNA
EAEYOEPIOZ
Georgia

Eva

Martha
MAPIA
OEOAQPA
KQNZTANTINIA
AGANAZIOZ
Petr

rania
NikdAaog
OZKAN

Nina

Ivan

Lora

IOANNIS
Makarios
Alexandros

Last Name
METPOMOYAQY
APOYAAKHXZ
MaoyaAhidou
Angelakis
KAIZIAHE
BATIANOY
Zapag
MAMANAZTAZIOY
KOYTOYTH
ANAPEAAHZ
MrropTroTdg
NOroy

ANOroy
KAMMEP AMET
ZAatavn

Todkou

MEMIS

Lewicki

MANAAHMHTPIOY
STAIKOYPA
KAPA
MAZNEIKOU
KAPAMANATIQTHZ
Saroglou
Chatzirafailidou
Nadal Sousa
KOPPE
MAXTZEBANH
NAKOY
KIOYMOYPTZHZ
Simonov

saltari

NagToidng
XOYZEIN
Zosimidou

Radev
Nenkovska
TZIAMPAZIS
Penoglou
Efremidis

CAT

F 20
M40 - 49
F21-39
M40 - 49
M 20

F 50+

M 21-39
M40 - 49
F21-39
M 21-39
M 50+

M 21-39
M 21-39
M40 - 49
F 50+
F21-39
M 21-39
M 50+

M 50+
F21-39
M 21-39
F 50+
M 50+
F 40 - 49
F21-39
F 40 - 49
F 50+
F 50+
F 50+
M 50+
M 21-39
F 40 -49
M 21-39
M40 - 49
F21-39
M40 - 49
F 40 - 49
M 21-39
M40 - 49
M 21-39

RANK SHOE
2 BAREFOOT
19 BAREFOOT
4
20
3
3
13 BAREFOOT
21
5 BAREFOOT
14 BAREFOOT
15
15 BAREFOOT
16 BAREFOOT
22
4 BAREFOOT
6 BAREFOOT
17
16
17
7
18
5
18
7
8
8 BAREFOOT
6
7 BAREFOOT
8
19
9
9

BAREFOOT
10 BAREFOOT

TEAM/CLUB

Just Drou it

ANEY
CLAIN MAIN

ZEBAX KABANAZ
Petvetacademy
Rodopi Runners

IAIQTHZ

[06)»2

POz:

IAIQTHZ

EU.GYM

Kourkourikis Training Group

Osb Endurance Team

AN TEAMHZ>0X MAPAOQNOZ

Green Foot

NET TIME
1h 8m 33s
1h 8m 39s
1h 8m 55s
1h 9m 46s
1h 9m 50s
1h 11m 52s
1h 11m 59s
1h 12m 2s
1h 12m 19s
1h 12m 24s
1h 12m 42s
1h 13m 22s
1h 13m 31s
1h 13m 45s
1h 13m 48s
1h 15m 31s
1h 15m 36s

1h 16m 5s
1h 16m 15s
1h 16m 38s
1h 19m 17s
1h 19m 51s
1h 19m 59s
1h 21m 39s
1h 30m 34s
1h 33m 23s
1h 33m 25s
1h 39m 17s
1h 48m 47s
1h 48m 49s
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS



